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Hora / 

Time

Training Court Trujillo - Colegio 

Particular San Jose Obrero

Hora / 

Time

Competition Venue Chiclayo - Coliseo 

Cerrado de Chiclayo

Hora / 

Time

Training Court Chiclayo - C.E.P. 

Santa Maria Reyna

12:00 12:00

13:30 13:30

15:00 15:00

16:30 16:30 PUR

18:00 18:00

19:30 19:30

8:00 Time Country 8:00 COL Time Country

9:30 9:30 USA

11:00 11:00 PUR

12:30 12:30 TTO

14:00 14:00 MEX

15:30

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

8:00 8:00 CAN (16:00) 8:00 MEX (16:00) 8:00 TTO (16:00)

9:30 9:30 CUB (18:00) 9:30 COL (18:00) 9:30 USA (18:00)

11:00 11:00 GUA (20:00) 11:00 PUR (OFF)

12:30

16:00 16:00 MEX vs TTO

18:00 18:00 COL vs USA

20:00

8:00 8:00 DOM (16:00) 8:00 TTO (16:00) 8:00 USA (16:00)

9:30 9:30 CAN (18:00) 9:30 PUR (18:00) 9:30 COL (18:00)

11:00 11:00 PER (20:00) 11:00 MEX (OFF)

16:00 16:00 TTO vs USA

18:00 18:00 PUR vs COL

20:00

8:00 8:00 CUB (16:00) 8:00 PUR (16:00) 8:00 TTO (16:00)

9:30 9:30 ARG (18:00) 9:30 USA (18:00) 9:30 MEX (18:00)

11:00 11:00 PER (20:00) 11:00 COL (OFF)

16:00 16:00 PUR vs TTO

18:00 18:00 USA vs MEX

20:00

8:00 8:00 GUA (16:00) 8:00 COL (16:00) 8:00 TTO (16:00)

9:30 9:30 CAN (18:00) 9:30 MEX (18:00) 9:30 PUR (18:00)

11:00 11:00 CUB (20:00) 11:00 USA (OFF)

16:00 16:00 COL vs TTO

18:00 18:00 MEX vs PUR

20:00

8:00 8:00 GUA (16:00) 8:00 MEX (16:00) 8:00 COL (16:00)

9:30 9:30 ARG (18:00) 9:30 USA (18:00) 9:30 PUR (18:00)

11:00 11:00 DOM (20:00) 11:00 TTO (OFF)

16:00 16:00 MEX vs COL

18:00 18:00 PUR vs USA

20:00

8:00 8:00 5to B

9:30 9:30 4to  B

11:00 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30 15:30 5to A

17:00 17:00 4to A

8:00 8:00 3rd A (18:00) 8:00 4to A(18:00) 8:00 5to B (18:00)

9:30 9:00 2nd A(20:00) 9:30 5to A (20:00) 9:30 4to B (20:00)

11:00 10:30

13:00 12:00

18:00 18:00 5to B vs 4to A

20:00 20:00 5to A vs 4to  B

8:00 8:00 Loser of M29 (16:00) 8:00 Loser of M26 (18:00) 8:00 Loser of M27 (18:00)

9:30 9:30 Winner of M28* (or M29) (18:00) 9:30 Winner of M26 (20:00) 9:30 Winner of M27 (20:00)

11:00 11:00 Winner of M29* (or M28) (20:00)

16:00

18:00 18:00 Loser of M26 vs Loser of M27

20:00 20:00 Winner of M26 vs Winner of M27

7:30 7:30 Loser of M34(14:00)

9:00 9:00 Winner of M34 (16:00)

14:00

16:00

1
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7
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9

Loser of M28 (16:00)

1st B (18:00)

1st A (20:00)

Loser of M28 vs Loser of M29

1st B vs Winner of M28* (or M29)

1st A vs Winner of M29* (or M28)

1
4
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7
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9

Loser of M33 (14:00)

Winner of M33 (16:00)

Loser of M33 vs Loser of M34

Winner of M33 vs Winner of M34
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9

3rd A

2nd A

1st A

3rd B

2nd B

1st B

1
2
-0

7
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9

2nd B (18:00)

3rd B (20:00)

1st A (OFF)

1st B (OFF)

2nd B vs 3rd A

2nd A vs 3rd B

0
9
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7
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9

ARG (16:00)

DOM (18:00)

PER (20:00)

GUA vs ARG

CAN vs DOM

PER vs CUB

1
0
-0

7
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9

CAN (16:00)

CUB (18:00)

PER (20:00)

GUA vs CAN

CUB vs ARG

PER vs DOM

0
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7
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9

GUA (16:00)

DOM (18:00)

CAN (20:00)

CUB vs GUA

ARG vs DOM

PER vs CAN

0
7
-0

7
-1

9

GUA (16:00)

CUB (18:00)

ARG (20:00)

GUA vs DOM

CUB vs CAN

PER vs ARG

General Technical Meeting
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9

ARG (16:00)

DOM (18:00)

PER (20:00)

ARG vs CAN

DOM vs CUB

PER vs GUA

DOM 13:00 USA

Practical Clinic
11:00 PER

Practical Clinic
13:30 PUR

11:30 ARG

Preliminary Inquiry Preliminary Inquiry
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PER

ARG
9:00 GUA 9:00 MEX

GUA

CAN
9:30 CAN 9:30 TTO

CUB

DOM
10:00 CUB 10:00 COL

10:30

Competition Venue Trujillo - Coliseo 

Gran Chimu
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